GRAPH is to the right: IF EFl stays in Grade 1:

Averaged

Variance to

prioryear % Decrease Average School Year School Name Total 04 05 06

2010-2011  Florenceville Elementary School 190 38 40
-5 -2.6% 2011-2012  Florenceville Elementary School 185 27 32 40
3 1.6% 2012-2013  Florenceville Elementary School 188 38 26 32
31 16.5% 2013-2014  Florenceville Elementary School 219 46 37 26
10 4.6% 2014-2015  Florenceviile Elementary School 229 38 47 37
0 0.0% 2015-2016  Florenceville Elementary School 229 53 40 47
-4 -1.7% 2016-2017  Florenceville Elementary School 225 40 52 40
-1 0.4% 2017-2018  Florenceville Elementary School 224 51 38 52
15 6.7% 3.2% 2018-2019  Florenceville Elementary School 239 47 49 38
-16 -6.7% 2019-2020  Florenceville Elementary School 223 40 47 49
-3 -1.3% 2020-2021  Florenceville Elementary School 220 40 40 47
-3 -1.4% 2021-2022  Florenceville Elementary School 217 34 40 40
-5 -2.3% 2022-2023  Florenceville Elementary School 212 40 34 40
-2 -0.9% 2023-2024  Florenceville Elementary School 210 33 40 34
-3 -1.4% 2024-2025  Florenceville Elementary School 207 42 33 40
4 1.9% 2025-2026  Florenceville Elementary School 211 36 42 33
-5 -2.4% 2026-2027  Florenceville Elementary School 206 36 36 42
1 0.5% 2027-2028  Florencevilie Elementary School 207 32 36 36
1 0.5% -1.3% 2028-2029  Florenceville Elementary School 208 37 32 36

Average decrease (-1.3% for next 10 years) is projected to be lower than the past 8 years {average +3.2% per year) based on Census mapping and lower births recorded in the County assumptions.
However, as noted previously, the Census is rounded and the accuracy of the mapping can be affecting by the lower numbers in the decimination areas.




